File Name:
F2RFU-1610-2000-BK12-BF12ASM_DATASHEET
Model Code:
Ball Circle Diameter: Units: mm
Lead:
Travel Variation (e300):
Backlash:
Hand Thread:
Cdyn:
C0:
INSPIRE  GREAT  AUTOMATION
11970 Mayfield Livonia, MI 48150
(248) 798-4877
Right
1590 lbs (12250 N)
2754 lbs (7072 N)
16 mm
±50 µm / 300 mm
0.000 – 0.003
F2RFU-1610-2000-BK12/BF12ASM
10 mm
Screw Cut Length:
Thread Length:
Nut Length:
Max Stroke:
2000 mm
1938 mm
47 mm
1885 mm
2003
1948
1932
25
15
Ø
1
0
h
7
47
10
Ø48
40
Ø
1
6
Ø
2
8
on Ø38 center
M6 (Oil Hole)
13
6 - 5.5 (thr.)
6 mm screw thread
in float end)
2 - Ø6.6 drill through
Ø11 counterbore 1.5 deep
4 - Ø6.6 drill through
Ø11 counterbore 1.5 deepKeyway
3 x 1.8 x 11
Configured using: Ballscrew-Confangurator-202508_11mm.xlsx
Configuration Date: 11/13/2025 9:24 AM